Hannover International 2021 SMC Ha””"v‘fr,e'\f',
1-3.10.2021 :

Final results: Endurance 3,5J

Heat 1 Heat 2 Result
Pos Competitor Country Laps Time Laps Time Laps Time
1 Bak Jonathan Sweden 66 30:01.2 57 30:03.9 66 30:01.2
2 Waligora Leonie Germany 66 30:24.7 16 14:454 66 30:24.7
3 Waligora Lara Germany 64 30:09.0 62 30:19.9 64 30:09.0
4 Willimsky Conner Germany 59 30:14.0 59 30:16.8 59 30:14.0
5 Soltwedel Luca Germany 44 19:24.9 45 30:17.5 45 30:17.5
6 Riedel Tim Lennard Germany 32 30:04.0 1 16:143 32 30:04.0
7 Wolf Lana Germany 23 15155 6 10:30.1 23 15:155

Referee: Referee -1- Licensed to: SMC Hannover e.V.
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1-3.10.2021 ——
Elimination results: Endurance 3,5

Hannover International 2021 SME Hannover e.V.

Heat 1 Heat 2 Result
Pos Competitor Country Laps Time Laps Time Laps Time
1 Videmont Sebastien France 56 20:12.4 58 20:12.8 58 20:12.8
2 Mischke Jirgen Germany 56 20:13.0 15 5219 56 20:13.0
3 Bertram Michael Germany 0.0 56 20:21.4 56 20:21.4
4 Schneider Christoph Germany 49 17:47.0 54 20:05.3 54 20:05.3
5 Svensson Fredrik Sweden 7 2:35.7 54 20:14.0 54 20:14.0
6 van leperen Rokus Netherlands 5 3:39.5 54 20:15.7 54 20:15.7
7 Preul Nadin Germany 53 20:01.6 11  6:44.0 53 20:01.6
8 Andersson Robert Germany 43 20:13.8 53 20:14.8 53 20:14.8
9 Malyszczyk Mike Germany 50 20:08.3 53 20:16.8 53 20:16.8
10 Sticka David Czech republic 8 6:08.6 52 18:41.0 52 18:41.0
11 Cederberg Fredrick Sweden 6 4:54.5 52 20:15.3 52 20:15.3
12 Vitek Pavel Czechrepublic 51 20:14.5 51 20:06.4 51 20:06.4
13 Stoltenberg Michael Germany 32 14:44.3 51 20:09.3 51 20:09.3
14 Raab Elia Germany 28 20:05.7 51 20:19.6 51 20:19.6
15 Petersson Roy Schweden 31 20:22.9 50 19:59.9 50 19:59.9
16 Kaekenmeister Dennis  Germany 50 20:04.8 10 4:185 50 20:04.8
17 Schneider Jan Germany 50 20:19.9 18 10:48.8 50 20:19.9
18 Helmund Carsten Germany 41 20:22.1 49 20:05.3 49 20:05.3
19 den Hartog Richard Netherlands 49 20:.07.4 43 20:08.4 49 20:07.4
20 Stenstrom Anders Schweden 49 20:24.4 38 18:32.0 49 20:24.4
21 Szymanski Maciej Poland 34 20:12.8 48 20:19.2 48 20:19.2
22 Nedell Andreas Sweden 46 20:00.2 0.0 46 20:00.2
23 Weichhaus Dirk Germany 17 18:33.0 46 20:18.2 46 20:18.2
24 Willimsky Dennis Germany 43 20:09.9 43 20:01.2 43 20:01.2
25 Preul3 Torsten Germany 43 20:11.8 0.0 43 20:11.8
26 Schultz Martin Germany 17 20:17.3 42 17:54.2 42 17:54.2
27 Preul3 Volker Germany 11 4521 40 20:06.3 40 20:06.3
28 de Lange john Netherlands 40 20:11.1 39 20:07.5 40 20:11.1
29 Durda Jozef Slovakia 37 20:07.2 40 20:22.4 40 20:22.4
30 Copey Gordon Germany 12 5:22.8 37 14:51.3 37 14:51.3
31 Pecylle Sascha Germany 37 17515 0.0 37 17:515
32 Soltwedel Ronny Germany 25 19:16.6 37 20:04.7 37 20:04.7
33 Szabados Lubomir Slovakia 36 20:04.7 13 12:53.6 36 20:04.7
34 Hegner Lucas Germany 20 20:02.9 31 20:16.4 31 20:16.4
35 Wiegandt Mario Germany 29 19:29.0 15 14:44.8 29 19:29.0
36 Kortylak Tilo Germany 17 19:20.2 25 20:03.4 25 20:034
37 Stoltenberg Burkhard Germany 18 19:11.6 24  9:30.6 24  9:30.6
38 Hansen Thomas Germany 11 18:29.6 20 20:23.3 20 20:23.3
39 Andersson Sven Germany 17  6:33.9 1 9:23.5 17  6:33.9
40 Sprie Daniel Germany 13 20:20.1 1 50.1 13 20:20.1
41 SchliBke Peter Germany 10 19:17.2 9 6:24.2 10 19:17.2
42 Spitzenberger Hans Germany 0.0 9 15104 9 15:104
43 Suslik Philip Germany 8 6:55.0 0.0 8 6:55.0
44 Hauck Armin Germany 6 9:35.4 0.0 6 9:35.4
45 Pfitzner Andreas Germany 4 9:23.2 0.0 4 9:23.2
46 Jerksten Lennart Sweden 2 6:26.1 35.0 2 6:26.1
47 Mulder Arnold jr Netherlands 0.0 0.0 0.0
48 Lord Dean United Kingdom 0.0 0.0 0.0
49 Theilmann Jan Germany 0.0 0.0 0.0

Referee: Referee -1- Licensed to: SMC Hannover e.V.



Hannover International 2021
1-3.10.2021

Elimination results: Endurance 3,5

Heat 1
Pos Competitor Country Laps Time
50 Smith Nigel United Kingdom 0.0
51 Papsdorf Peter Germany 0.0
52 Halwas Daniel Germany 0.0

Referee: Referee -2-

Heat 2
Laps Time
0.0
0.0
0.0

SMC Hannover e.V.
-[,%:7?*‘@'”*’ —

Result
Laps Time
0.0
0.0
0.0

Licensed to: SMC Hannover e.V.



Hannover International 2021
1-3.10.2021

Elimination results: Endurance 7,5

Pos Competitor
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Wolfs Martijn
Bertram Michael
Nedell Andreas
Andersson Robert
Weichhaus Dirk
Smeets Ludo
Schneider Christoph
Muth Steffen

Preul3 Nadin
Ciechanski Franciszek
Hegner Lucas

de Ronde Evert Jr
Hof Joachim

Preu? Volker
Schneider Jan
Kaekenmeister Dennis
Szymanski Maciej
van leperen Mark
Muller Tomas
Hellinger Sven
Hauck Armin

Mohr Ralph

de Ronde Evert SR
Olbinski Krzysztof
Dziergwa Ryszard
Sprie Daniel

Bak Jonathan

Zotter Alexander
Stoltenberg Burkhard
Raab Steffen

Polte Thomas
Cederberg Fredrick
Sticka David
Jerksten Lennart
SchliRke Peter
Kénnemann Max
Krbnert Berth
Kaekenmeister Reiner
Stenstrom Anders
Mulder Arnold jr
Hansen Thomas
Gittler Ingolf

Mohr Jan

Theilmann Jan
Marles Dave

Smith Nigel
Szabados Lubomir

Referee: Referee

Country
Netherlands
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Germany
Germany
Germany
Poland
Germany
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Poland
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Netherlands
Poland
Poland
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Czech republic
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Schweden
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Slovakia

Heat 1

46

59
59
59
58
58
56
40
58
45
57
57
57
54
41
56
56
54
54
53
46
52
41
47
43
46
46
44
43
12
26
39
37
7
5
25
23
16
15
12
2

Laps Time

20:05.3
0.0
20:09.1
20:11.6
20:16.9
20:17.2
20:01.3
20:08.3
20:15.6
20:20.3
20:15.2
20:09.8
20:13.9
20:11.7
20:11.7
20:07.1
20:05.2
20:12.9
20:10.7
20:17.6
20:19.6
20:07.5
20:05.0
20:01.9
20:21.9
20:06.3
20:14.2
20:20.8
17:11.6
20:06.0
4:55.9
11:24.9
20:10.4
20:04.5
2:53.9
2:05.8
20:14.8
9:20.4
6:07.7
12:19.7
4:42.4
1:13.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Heat 2

60
59
16
58

59

58
58
40
57
57
57
50
56
56
50
56
35

26
52
4
52
52
48
45
19
13
29
41
40
38
26
33
29
8

8
1

Laps Time

20:11.6
20:00.7
13:41.6
20:09.8
0.0
20:18.8
0.0
20:10.6
20:12.7
20:16.3
20:03.2
20:09.1
20:10.2
20:15.5
20:03.5
20:04.5
20:03.4
20:09.9
20:02.1
0.0
13:52.9
19:47.2
1:25.7
20:10.0
20:14.1
16:19.6
20:06.9
12:16.7
4:56.5
16:33.3
20:11.7
13:57.4
20:14.5
16:56.9
20:19.5
10:53.6
11:39.6
0.0
16:20.1
0.0

0.0
4:38.3
2:22.8
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Licensed to: SMC Hannover e.V.

SMC Hannover e.V.
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Result
Laps Time

60
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
54
54
53
52
52
52
52
48
46
46
44
43
41
40
39
37
33
29
25
23
16
15
12
8
1

20:11.6
20:00.7
20:09.1
20:11.6
20:16.9
20:18.8
20:01.3
20:10.6
20:12.7
20:20.3
20:03.2
20:09.1
20:10.2
20:11.7
20:03.5
20:04.5
20:05.2
20:09.9
20:10.7
20:17.6
20:19.6
19:47.2
20:05.0
20:10.0
20:14.1
16:19.6
20:14.2
20:20.8
17:11.6
20:06.0
20:11.7
13:57.4
20:10.4
20:04.5
20:19.5
10:53.6
20:14.8
9:20.4
6:07.7
12:19.7
4:42.4
4:38.3
2:22.8
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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Elimination results: Endurance 15

Hannover International 2021 SME Hannover e.V.

Heat 1 Heat 2 Result
Pos Competitor Country Laps Time Laps Time Laps Time
1 Weingartner Jonas Germany 62 19:545 65 20:19.9 65 20:19.9
2 Videmont Sebastien France 0.0 64 20:11.9 64 20:11.9
3 den Hartog Richard Netherlands 62 19:33.4 63 20:04.9 63 20:04.9
4 Smeets Dieter Belgium 63 20:05.6 20 12:56.4 63 20:05.6
5 Waligora Stefan Germany 63 20:05.8 23 10:57.3 63 20:05.8
6 de Ronde Evert Jr Netherlands 63 20:09.5 38 19:58.6 63 20:09.5
7 van leperen Mark Netherlands 61 20:09.0 63 20:19.3 63 20:19.3
8 Kindt Steven Belgium 62 20:13.7 21 20:03.0 62 20:13.7
9 Ciechanski Franciszek  Poland 60 20:11.7 61 20:04.5 61 20:04.5
10 Waligora Britta Germany 61 20:09.0 16 5519 61 20:09.0
11 Smeets Ludo Belgium 61 20:12.5 4 1:23.9 61 20:12.5
12 Sprie Daniel Germany 24 19:21.3 60 20:01.5 60 20:01.5
13 Sticka David Czechrepublic 60 20:09.2 22 12:41.9 60 20:09.2
14 Schottelndreier Thomas Germany 27 17:28.2 60 20:11.5 60 20:11.5
15 Schneider Jan Germany 58 19:52.1 60 20:14.2 60 20:14.2
16 Mischke Jirgen Germany 57 20:13.6 59 20:.01.4 59 20:01.4
17 Olbinski Krzysztof Poland 58 19:48.9 58 20:18.8 58 19:48.9
18 Polte Thomas Germany 56 20:05.7 58 20:00.6 58 20:00.6
19 Vitek Pavel Czechrepublic 49 19:20.0 58 20:10.7 58 20:10.7
20 Miuller Tomas Germany 58 20:17.4 58 20:15.4 58 20:154
21 Raab Steffen Germany 58 20:16.0 49 20:07.7 58 20:16.0
22 Pecylle Sascha Germany 45 20:15.2 57 20:12.0 57 20:12.0
23 Willimsky Dennis Germany 16 6:10.3 55 20:04.6 55 20:04.6
24 Waligora Lara Germany 55 20:08.6 43 18:04.9 55 20:08.6
25 Preul3 Torsten Germany 54 17.24.0 14  4:36.6 54 17:24.0
26 Durda Jozef Slovakia 54 20:13.2 13 15:59.6 54 20:13.2
27 Andersson Robert Germany 51 16:45.9 46 20:12.9 51 16:45.9
28 Veit Stefan Germany 45 19:25.1 51 17:11.7 51 17:11.7
29 Raab Elia Germany 51 17:54.1 22 13:28.5 51 17:54.1
30 Schottelndreier Wiebke  Germany 50 18:59.2 26 10:32.6 50 18:59.2
31 Vitek Lukas Czech republic 49 20:02.8 41 20:17.8 49 20:02.8
32 Bervoets Aad Netherlands 49 20:03.4 21 7:36.6 49 20:03.4
33 Traks Tomasz Netherlands 44 20:08.2 47 18:14.9 47 18:14.9
34 Hansen Thomas Germany 27 18:05.1 43 15:49.0 43 15:49.0
35 Copey Gordon Germany 28 13:42.0 38 17:08.5 38 17:08.5
36 Stoltenberg Michael Germany 35 20:00.4 7 10:55.7 35 20:00.4
37 Suslik Philip Germany 35 20:18.0 21 7475 35 20:18.0
38 Cederberg Fredrick Sweden 20 15:51.7 33 20:17.5 33 20:17.5
39 Carrier Simon France 7 17:345 32 20:02.0 32 20:02.0
40 Wilczek Werner Germany 31 20:04.2 16  5:58.7 31 20:04.2
41 Kronert Berth Germany 30 10:58.1 27 20:03.3 30 10:58.1
42 lrving Jeroen Netherlands 14 10:485 29 14:22.6 29 14:22.6
43 Pfitzner Andreas Germany 1 46.2 26 13:24.6 26 13:24.6
44 Malyszczyk Mike Germany 19 12:04.8 0.0 19 12:04.8
45 Woldt Henrik Germany 0.0 16  5:22.3 16  5:22.3
46 Glttler Ingolf Germany 13 20:11.7 1 11:09.2 13 20:11.7
47 Bertram Michael Germany 0.0 6 1:59.4 6 1:59.4
48 Kaekenmeister Reiner Germany 6 6:57.8 6 7:04.5 6 6:57.8
49 Nedell Andreas Sweden 3 1:10.1 6 17:.015 6 17:015

Referee: Referee -1- Licensed to: SMC Hannover e.V.



Hannover International 2021 SMC Ha””"v‘fr,e'\f',
1-3.10.2021 :

Elimination results: Endurance 15

Heat 1 Heat 2 Result
Pos Competitor Country Laps Time Laps Time Laps Time
50 Willimsky Michael Germany 0.0 0.0 0.0
51 Theilmann Jan Germany 0.0 0.0 0.0
52 Willimsky Conner Germany 0.0 0.0 0.0
53 Kawohl Walter Germany 0.0 0.0 0.0
54 Marles Dave United Kingdom 0.0 0.0 0.0
55 Werner Frank Germany 0.0 0.0 0.0
56 Hoppe Torsten Germany 0.0 0.0 0.0
57 Halwas Daniel Germany 0.0 0.0 0.0
58 Smith Nigel United Kingdom 0.0 0.0 0.0

Referee: Referee -2- Licensed to: SMC Hannover e.V.



Hannover International 2021 SME Hannover e.V.

E——

1-3.10.2021 e
Elimination results: Endurance 27

Heat 1 Heat 2 Result
Pos Competitor Country Laps Time Laps Time Laps Time
1 Hof Joachim Germany 16 15:22.0 62 20:17.1 62 20:17.1
2 Cienciala Adam Germany 61 20:12.1 27 20:155 61 20:12.1
3 Waligora Stefan Germany 2 10:59.6 61 20:14.3 61 20:14.3
4 Bertram Michael Germany 0.0 61 20:16.7 61 20:16.7
5 Weingartner Jirgen Germany 14 15:20.7 60 20:09.3 60 20:09.3
6 Riedel Ronny Germany 46 15:20.5 60 20:16.6 60 20:16.6
7 Carrier Simon France 54 16:46.2 48 20:11.3 54 16:46.2
8 Pecylle Sascha Germany 36 20:20.8 54 20:08.1 54 20:08.1
9 Renkens Frans Netherlands 53 20:14.4 32 13:55.3 53 20:14.4
10 Kdnnemann Sven Germany 53 20:15.3 44 20:11.8 53 20:15.3
11 Zotter Alexander Germany 38 20:07.3 51 20:18.5 51 20:185
12 Sticka David Czech republic 48 20:07.2 47 18:40.4 48 20:07.2
13 Wolfs Martijn Netherlands 46 20:02.2 28 9:23.8 46 20:02.2
14 Veit Stefan Germany 26 20:17.3 42 20:03.4 42 20:03.4
15 Smeets Dieter Belgium 0.0 38 11:49.1 38 11:49.1
16 Weingartner Jonas Germany 36 17:05.0 35 17:09.0 36 17:05.0
17 Kortylak Tilo Germany 15 20:20.6 36 20:04.9 36 20:04.9
18 Kronert Berth Germany 3 11:28.8 32 17:15.1 32 17:15.1
19 Woldt Henrik Germany 23 8:04.2 0.0 23 8:04.2
20 Kindt Steven Belgium 13 19:02.0 17  5:29.7 17  5:29.7
21 Moller Marcus Germany 11 17:.014 5 10:28.7 11 17:01.4
22 Gruber Gerd Germany 2 1:36.4 0.0 2 1:36.4
23 Marles Dave United Kingdom 0.0 0.0 0.0
24  Willimsky Samantha Germany 0.0 0.0 0.0
25 Hoppe Torsten Germany 0.0 0.0 0.0
26 Theilmann Jan Germany 0.0 0.0 0.0

Referee: Referee -1- Licensed to: SMC Hannover e.V.



Hannover International 2021

1-3.10.2021

Endurance 3,5/ Final "B"
Pos Nr. Competitor

1 2 Cederberg Fredrick
8 Schneider Jan

6 Petersson Roy

4 Stoltenberg Michael
10 den Hartog Richard
12 Szymanski Maciej
9 Helmund Carsten

7 Kaekenmeister Dennis
11 Stenstrom Anders
10 3 Vitek Pavel
11 5 RaabElia
12 1 Sticka David

OO ~NO UL WNDN

Referee: Referee

Country
Sweden
Germany
Schweden
Germany
Netherlands
Poland
Germany
Germany
Schweden
Czech republic
Germany
Czech republic

55
53
53
53
52
51
40
40
36
28
6
0

Laps Time

20:10.9
20:01.1
20:02.5
20:13.6
20:18.5
20:00.6
15:39.7
16:42.3
20:22.0
12:12.7
2:38.2
0.0

SMC Hannover e.V.

Licensed to: SMC Hannover e.V.



Hannover International 2021

1-3.10.2021

Endurance 7,5/ Final "B"
Pos Nr. Competitor

1 1 Ciechanski Franciszek
8 Szymanski Maciej

10 Mdller Tomas

5 Preul3 Volker

9 van leperen Mark

7 Kaekenmeister Dennis
11 Hellinger Sven

3 de Ronde Evert Jr

6 Schneider Jan

10 12 Mohr Ralph

11 2 Hegner Lucas

12 4 Hof Joachim

OO ~NO UL WNDN

Referee: Referee

Country
Poland
Poland
Germany
Germany
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Laps
56
54
50
46
46
43
43
43
41
34
22
16

Time
20:15.6
20:07.0
20:03.1
16:59.0
18:38.0
15:27.1
20:06.6
20:14.3
20:05.2
20:01.1

7:59.3
5:54.4

SMC Hannover e.V.

Licensed to: SMC Hannover e.V.



Hannover International 2021

1-3.10.2021

Endurance 15/ Final "B"
Pos Nr. Competitor

1 12 Raab Steffen
6 Schneider Jan
5 Schéttelndreier Thomas
Waligora Britta
Olbinski Krzysztof
11 Miller Tomas
3 Sprie Daniel
10 Vitek Pavel
9 Polte Thomas
10 4 Sticka David
11 2 Smeets Ludo
12 7 Mischke Jirgen

OO ~NO UL WNDN
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Referee: Referee

Country
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Poland
Germany
Germany
Czech republic
Germany
Czech republic
Belgium
Germany

Laps
60
60
60
60
59

0
0
0

Time
20:10.4
20:11.2
20:12.0
20:12.5
20:02.1
20:16.7
20:01.7
20:18.0

5:02.6
0.0
0.0
0.0

SMC Hannover e.V.

Licensed to: SMC Hannover e.V.



Hannover International 2021
1-3.10.2021

Endurance 27 / Final "B"

Pos Nr.

1 6
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11 10
12 2

Referee:

Competitor
Smeets Dieter
Weingartner Jonas
Wolfs Martijn
Koénnemann Sven
Veit Stefan
Kortylak Tilo
Kronert Berth
Kindt Steven
Moller Marcus
Sticka David
Woldt Henrik
Zotter Alexander

Referee

Country
Belgium
Germany
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Germany
Czech republic
Germany
Germany

64
62
58
57
57
49
26
26

7
0
0
0

Laps Time

20:10.0
20:09.7
20:05.8
20:04.2
20:05.0
20:08.4
20:06.7
20:07.2
7:04.2
0.0

0.0

0.0

SMC Hannover e.V.

Licensed to: SMC Hannover e.V.



Hannover International 2021

1-3.10.2021

Final results: Endurance 3,5
Pos Nr. Competitor

1 Videmont Sebastien
Mischke Jurgen
Schneider Christoph
Preul3 Nadin
Bertram Michael
Schneider Jan
Andersson Robert
Svensson Fredrik
Petersson Roy
10 10 Cederberg Fredrick
11 9 Malyszczyk Mike
12 6 van leperen Rokus
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Referee: Referee

Country
France
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Schweden
Sweden
Germany
Netherlands

Laps
84
84
83
82
82
79
77
70
62
61
53
31

Time
30:04.1
30:13.2
30:01.7
29:38.4
30:10.5
30:26.0
30:10.9
29:37.6
30:08.0
30:27.1
26:12.5
11:44.1

SMC Hannover e.V.

Licensed to: SMC Hannover e.V.



Hannover International 2021

1-3.10.2021

Final results: Endurance 7,5
Pos Nr. Competitor

1 9 Preu3 Nadin

5 Weichhaus Dirk

3 Nedell Andreas

10 Ciechanski Franciszek
12 Miuller Tomas

7 Schneider Christoph
6 Smeets Ludo

2 Bertram Michael

4 Andersson Robert
10 11 Szymanski Maciej

11 1 Wolfs Martijn

12 8 Muth Steffen

OO ~NO UL WNDN

Referee: Referee

Country
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Poland
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Germany
Germany
Poland
Netherlands
Germany

Laps
87
87
86
86
82
71
71
66
54
36
30

8

Time
30:08.9
30:18.4
29:21.3
30:07.9
30:07.3
30:09.8
30:17.4
30:12.8
28:24.6
13:14.2
14:04.2

3:43.5

SMC Hannover e.V.

Licensed to: SMC Hannover e.V.



Hannover International 2021
1-3.10.2021

Final results: Endurance 15

Pos Nr. Competitor Country
1 2 Videmont Sebastien France
2 6 de Ronde EvertJr Netherlands
3 5 Waligora Stefan Germany
4 12 Schottelndreier Thomas Germany
5 4 Smeets Dieter Belgium
6 10 Raab Steffen Germany
7 11 Schneider Jan Germany
8 3 den Hartog Richard Netherlands
9 8 Kindt Steven Belgium
10 1 Weingartner Jonas Germany
11 9 Ciechanski Franciszek  Poland
12 7 van leperen Mark Netherlands

Referee: Referee

Laps
94
92
92
89
88
79
78
76
34
27
20
16

Time
30:01.5
29:27.0
30:15.8
30:12.3
29:19.9
27:21.2
30:08.3
25:00.8
16:26.8
15:54.9
11:46.7

5:17.6

SMC Hannover e.V.

N

Licensed to: SMC Hannover e.V.



Hannover International 2021
1-3.10.2021

Final results: Endurance 27

Pos Nr. Competitor Country

1 1 HofJoachim Germany

2 3 Waligora Stefan Germany

3 2 Cienciala Adam Germany

4 7 Carrier Simon France

5 4 Bertram Michael Germany

6 8 Pecylle Sascha Germany

7 9 Renkens Frans Netherlands
8 10 Smeets Dieter Belgium

9 6 Riedel Ronny Germany
10 11 Weingartner Jonas Germany
11 5 Weingartner Jirgen Germany
12 12 Wolfs Martijn Netherlands

Referee: Referee

Laps
95
93
93
91
82
77
72
38
16
13
12

0

Time
30:04.1
29:49.4
30:01.9
30:01.1
29:48.5
30:17.0
29:33.9
15:27.8
11:31.0

7:10.5
4:19.2
0.0

SMC Hannover e.V.

Licensed to: SMC Hannover e.V.



Hannover Internationa
1-3.10.2021

Final results: Endurance 35

Pos Competitor

1 Cienciala Adam
Héajek Karel
Gruber Gerd
Konzack Marko
Schneider Uwe
Moller Marcus

OOk WN

Referee: Referee

2021
Heat 1
Country Laps Time
Germany 92 30:16.8
Czech republic 77 30:14.3
Germany 21 11:.00.3
Germany 0.0
Germany 0.0
Germany 0.0
-1-

Heat 2
Laps Time
92 30:08.0
73 30:06.1
2 53.3

0.0
0.0
0.0
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Result
Laps Time
92 30:08.0
77 30:14.3
21 11:00.3

0.0
0.0
0.0



